o |

The Abdus Salam 1§11

International Centre
(CTP for Theoretical Physics

Itartionsl Alomie Enargy Agency

Joint ICTP-IAEA International School on the Physical Basis for Radionuclide Migration (Storage, disposal and contaminated sites)

| (SMR 3751)
07 Nov 2022 - 11 Nov 2022
ICTP, ltaly
5 Directors
1. BAINES Kim (In Pers.) IAEA Austria
2. BENNETT David (Online) IAEA Austria
3. MEYER Williem (Online) IAEA Austria
4. OJOVAN Michael (Online) Imperial College London United Kingdom
5. SERIANI Nicola (In Pers.) ICTP Italy
8 Lecturers
1. ABDEL RAHMAN Rehab O. (Online) Atomic Energy Authority Egypt
2. AVILA MORENO Rodolfo (In Pers.) AFRY Sweden
3. FREEDMAN Vicky Lynn (In Pers.) Sealaska Technical Services United States of America
4. KALMYKOV Stepan (Online) Lomonosov Moscow State University Russian Federation
5. PETROV Vladislav (Online) Geochemistry Russian Academy of Sciences Russian Federation
6. ROBBINS Rebecca (Online) IAEA Austria
7. ROMANCHUK Anna (Online) Lomonosov Moscow State University Russian Federation
8. SENGUPTA Pranesh (Online) Materials Science Division Bhabha Atomic Research India
Centre
86 Participants
1. ABBASOV Nijat (Online) National Nuclear Research Center Department of Azerbaijan
Radiochemistry and Spectroscopy
2. ABBASOVA Chichak (Online) Institute of Radiation Problems Senior laboratory Azerbaijan
assistant
3. ABDULLAHI Idris Yahaya (Online) - Nigeria
4. ABORISADE Akintayo Moses (Online) Tianjin University People's Republic of China
5. ADELI Rouh Ollah (Online) Reactor Research School Atomic Energy Organization Islamic Republic of Iran
of Iran
6. ADELOWO Adebukola Abraham (Online) University of Ibadan Faculty of Science Department of Nigeria
Physics
7. ADIAHA Monday Sunday (Online) Nigeria Institute of Soil Science (NISS) Department of Nigeria
Planning, Research Extension And Statistics
8. AKTARY Mahbuba (Online) Begum Rokeya University, Rangpur Bangladesh
9. ALI Mohamed Sayed Mahmoud (Online) Egyptian Russian University (Egypt) & Tomsk Russian Federation
Polytechnic University (Russian)
10. AWAIS Muhammad (Online) Comsats University Islamabad Pakistan
11. AYANLOLA Sola Paul (Online) Ladoke Akintola University of Technology Department Nigeria
of Pure and Applied Physics
12.  AZMI BIN IBRAHIM (Online) Malaysian Nuclear Agency (Nuklear Malaysia) Malaysia
13. BALEKE Gloire Bashige (Online) Ministry of Scientific Research and Technological Democratic Republic of the Congo
Innovation, National Committee for Protection against
lonizing Radiation, Directorate of Inspections
(Radiation Protection)
14. BANGOU Christian (Online) Autorité de Radioprotection et de Streté Nucléaire Burkina Faso
(ARSN)
15. BANNOR Stephen (Online) School of Nuclear and Allied Sciences, University of Ghana
Ghana, Medical Physics department
16. BICHI Jamila Abdullahi (Online) Federal University Dutsin-Ma Nigeria
17. BLAY Alberta Abena (Online) Ghana Atomic Energy Commission Nuclear Power Ghana
Institute Nuclear Safety Assessment Center
18. CHANDRA Sudeshna (Online) - India

Strada Costiera, 11 1-34151, Trieste, Italy « Tel. +39 040 2240111 « Fax. +39 040 224163 « pio@ictp.it * www.ictp.it
ICTP is govemed by UNESCO, IAEA and Italy, and is a UNESCO Category 1 Institute



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

CHAUHAN Manoj Kumar Ramsoorat

CUJIC Mirjana

DEHANE Djema

DESAI Ramesh Jayantilal

EGE Egem

ESSAW Irene Abokomah

ESTHER ANAK PHILLIP

ETTOUFI Asmae

FAIRUZ Afrida

FALL Mor Ndoumbe

GOCHERA Tinashe Pfumojena Emmmanuel
GUBANOVA luliia
GUEMBOU SHOUOP Cebastien Joel

HADIZADEH Mohammadreza

HAMNABARD Zohreh

HARKI Glara Fuad Hasan

HASHEMI Mohammad

HAZOU Eyakifama

JOUINI Nedra
JUNAIDI Muhammad

KABUNDA Karen

KANIINI Mannah

KARDAN Azam

KEBE Moustapha

KHANAL Rudra Prasad
KHAZRATOV Diyor
KOBALIA Natia

LALIU Simona

LAVATE Nazarena
MARTINS Gbenga Ademola

MASSIASTA Wilfred Sedofia

MIRZA Mohammad Ibrahim

MOLOKWE Thato Boipelo

MOORTHI Sowndharya

MORE Nandkishor

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)
(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)
(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(In Pers.)
(Online)
(Online)
(Online)
(Online)
(In Pers.)
(Online)
(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

Department of Nuclear Medicin, Homi Bhabha Cancer
Hospital and Mahamana Pandit Madan Mohan
Malaviya Cancer Centre, Unit of TMC, Gov of India,
Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh

University of Belgrade, Vinca Institute of Nuclear
Sciences National Institute of the Republic of Serbia

High shcool of marin sciences and coastal
development Algeries ENSSMAL

MCF (Shreeji Medical Cyclotron Facility) Shreeji
Imaging And Diagnostic Department

IMT Atlantique

Ghana Atomic Energy Commission National Nuclear
Research Institute

Waste Technology Development Centre (WasTeC),
Waste and Environmental Technology Division,
Nuclear Malaysia

Hassan Il University of Casablanca, faculty of science
Ain Chock, laboratory of High energy physics and
condensed matter.

Institute of Applied Nuclear Technologies,Faculty of
Sciences and Technologies,Physical
Department/University of Cheikh Anta DIOP of
Dakar/SENEGAL

CBRN Department Ministry of State Security

National Radiation Protection Agency, Cameroon
Service of Radioanalysis and Spectrometry

Central State University

Materials and nuclear Fuel Research School- Nuclear
Science and Technology Research Institute(NSTRI)-
AEOI

Salahaddin University Department of Physics

Technical University of Munich Department of
Mechanical Engineering

University of Lome, Faculty of science, Physics
department

University of Vienna
Newcleo Srl

The University Of Zambia, School Of Natural
Sciences, Department of Physics

University of Zambia School of Natural Sciences
Department of Physics

Damghan University School of Physics
Department of Physics University Cheikh Anta Diop

Tribhuvan University, Central Department Of Physics.

Georgian Technical University

Institute for Nuclear Research Pitesti

Obafemi Awolowo University, lle-Ife, Nigeria

National Nuclear Research Institute Ghana Atomic
Energy Commission

The University of Tennessee Department of Physics
and Astronomy

National Nuclear Regulator - Centre for Nuclear Safety
and Security

Bharathidasan University Department of Medical
physics

Department of Environmental Science, School of
Earth and Environmental Science, Babasaheb
Bhimrao Ambedkar Central University

India

Serbia

Algeria

India

France

Ghana

Malaysia

Morocco

Bangladesh

Senegal

Zimbabwe
Russian Federation

Republic of Cameroon

United States of America

Islamic Republic of Iran

Iraq

Germany

Togo

Austria
Italy

Zambia

Zambia

Islamic Republic of Iran
Senegal

Nepal

Uzbekistan

Georgia

Romania

Argentina

Nigeria

Ghana

United States of America

South Africa

India

India



54.

55.

56.

57.
58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.
65.

66.

67.

68.
69.

70.
7.

72.

73.

74.
75.
76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.
83.

84.
85.

86.

MUHAMMAD FATHI BIN SUJAN

MUNIR Miftakul

MUSLIM -

MUTISYA Sylvia Mueni
NASSIRI-MOFAKHAM Nora

NAZARIJAHROMI Mohammadamin

NKAUSU Astony Katongo

OCHEME Festus Ojonugwa

0JO Emmanuel Osiewundo

OLAGBAUJU Peter Oluwadamilare
OROSUN Muyiwa Michael

PILANIA Ritu Kumari

PITCHAIKANNU Venkatraman

PORTORREAL ALCANTARA Queiroz Emanuel

PORTUPHY Michael Ofotsu

RACHMADETIN Jaka

RAHMAN Md Ashikur

RAMI ABDELMOTI ELNEEM AHMED

SABALZA CASTILLEJO Walter Felipe

SAKR Ahmed Khairy Ali Mohammed

SAUGE Yngvild
SAURAV Suman

SHEHA Rashad Emad

SOK Kanharith

SUBBURAJ Nivaka

SUSENO Heny

SYAZWANI BINTI MOHD FADZIL -

THIRUNAVUKKARASU Yoganathan

TOUSIAN SHANDIZ Mobina

TURKAN Koray

VILLERS Vents

YEBOAH Eugenia

ZAKKA Lumi

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)
(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)
(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

Waste Technology Development Center (WASTEC)
Waste & Environmental Technology Division
Malaysian Nuclear Agency

Research Center for Radioisotope
Radiopharmaceutical and Biodosimetry Technology
Research Organization for Nuclear Energy National
Research and Innovation Agency of Indonesia

Faculty Fisheries and Marine Science, Department of
Oceanography, Diponegoro University

IMT Atlantique, Subatech

Fuel Research School, Nuclear Science and
Technology Research Institute, Tehran, Iran

1- permanent and present institute: Radiation
Research Center, Shiraz University 2- second
institute: Sanjesh Parto Mehr Arshida factory (2nd
bigest factory for personal dosimetry in Iran): software
developer

NATIONAL NUCLEAR RESEARCH UNIVERSITY
MEPhI (NRNU MEPhI) OBNINSK INSTITUTE OF
ATOMIC ENERGY (IATE)

NIGERIA ATOMIC ENERGY COMMISSION

National Agency for Science and Engineering
Infrastructure Department of Science

North West University Physics Department
University of llorin Faculty of Physical Sciences

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF GUJARAT,
GANDHINAGAR SCHOOL OF NANO SCIENCES

Medical Physicist, Department of Medical Physics,
Bharathidasan University, Trichy

Ministry of Energy and Mines Viceminister of Nuclear
Energy

Kyushu University

National Nuclear Energy Agency of Indonesia
Radioactive Waste Technology Center

INST- AERE - BAEC

Sudanese Nuclear & Radiological Regulatory Authority
(SNRRA), Nuclear Safety Directorate

Hospital Universitario de Caracas, Hospital militar Dr
Carlos Arvelo, Oncorad, Oncobeam

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering
Wayne state University

Indira Gandhi Centre for Atomic Research

Department of Experimental Nuclear Physics - Nuclear
Research Center - Atomic Energy Authority

General Department of Customs and Excise of
Cambodia

Bharathidasan University

National Research and Innovation Agency, Center
Technology Radioisotope, Radiopharmaceutical and
Biodosimetry

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Department of
Applied Physics, Faculty of Science and Technology

Nuclear Medicine Unit, Faculty of Medicine, University
of Jaffna, Jaffna, Sri Lanka

Sharif University of Technology

University of Birmingham Nuclear Decommissioning
and Waste Management MSc programme

Latvian Environment, Geology and Meteorology Centre

National Research Tomsk Polytechnic University
School of Nuclear Technology Engineering

Centre for Geodesy and Geodynamics, Toro, National
Space Research and Development Agency, Nigeria

Malaysia

Indonesia

Indonesia

France

Islamic Republic of Iran

Islamic Republic of Iran

Russian Federation

Nigeria

Nigeria

South Africa
Nigeria

India

India

Dominican Republic

Japan

Indonesia

Bangladesh

the Republic of Sudan

Venezuela (the Bolivarian Republic

United States of America

Norway
India

Egypt

Cambodia

India

Indonesia

Malaysia

Sri Lanka

Islamic Republic of Iran

United Kingdom

Latvia

Russian Federation

Nigeria



